:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9405265

Jun 29, 2024 - 18:56 (UTC)

In epoch 293,914 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 578983 - 0.018755376 ETH®
63.52 USD

2 578984 - 0.018653488 ETH®
63.17 USD

3 578985 - 0.018727174 ETH®
63.42 USD

4 578986 - 0.018742037 ETH®
63.47 USD

S 578987 - 0.018699353 ETH®
63.33 USD

6 578988 - 0.018767565 ETH®
63.56 USD

7 578989 - 0.018765999 ETH®
63.56 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9405265
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/293914
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/578983
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/578984
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/578985
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/578986
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/578987
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/578988
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/578989

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

578991

578992

578993

578999

579000

Validator Id

810731

Amount

- 0.018894755
63.99 USD

- 0.016760370
56.76 USD

- 0.018228203
61.73 USD

- 0.018714482
63.38 USD

- 0.018568897
62.89 USD

- 0.018779441
63.60 USD

- 0.018772632
63.58 USD

- 0.018661043
63.20 USD

- 0.064075909
217.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.045227824
153.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/578991
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/578992
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/578993
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/578999
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/579000
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/579002
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/579003
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/579004
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/579005
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/810731

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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